1 Wednesday

STAT - Canada Day o ‘

De Genova, Melissa 1 _ 8/5/2020 12:20 PM
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July 2, 2020
Thursdz y

2 Thursday

11:00

12pm)

1:00 Metro Directors Meeting Metro Directors Meeting
WEBEX ; De Genova, Melissa WEBEX ; Carr, Adriane

4:00

De Genova, Melissa 2 8/5/2020 12:20 PM
City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 2 of 31



July 2020 August 2020
J u Iy 3, 202 0 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

- 12 3 4 1
Frlday 56 7 8 91011 23 45 6 78
1213 14 1516 17 18 9101112 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
3 Friday
6:005.22(1)
7:00
8:00
Jul 3, 2020 MV Board Meeting (Staff
Comments in Notes)
Zoom details in Notes
Council COVID-19 Recovery Committee Council COVID-19 Recovery Committee
1:00 Council COVID-19 Recovery Committee WebEx Online WebEx Online
WebEx Choi, Rowena De Genova, Melissa
CC Meeting Requests
2:00
Ll &
3:00
4:00) Mayor (Anita)-Council Caucus Meeting: NPA Mayor (Anita)-Council Caucus Meeting: NPA
‘ WebEx Online; De Genova, Melissa Webex Online; Zaenker, Anita
5:008-22(1)
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
De Genova, Melissa 3 8/5/2020 12:20 PM
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July 6, 2020

July 2020 August 2020

1:00 Council/Staff Briefing (1:00 — 2:15 pm - Character Home
Retention and Other Objective; 2:15 — 3:30 pm - RePlan Listening
Session (False Creek South))

2:00 webex
Yim, David

3:00

Phone Call: Dan Garrison/Cllr De Genova

4:00) De Genova, Melissa

Submit Draft Motion by 5pm for July 21st Council
5:00[ ©Online Submission Form

$.22(1)
6:00

7:00

8:00]

9:00|

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4 1

Monday 56 7 8 91011 2 3 456 78

1213 14 1516 17 18 9101112 13 14 15

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31
6 Monday
Submit Draft Motion by 5pm for July 21st Council ; Online Submission Form ; De Genova, Melissa
6:00/5-22(1)

7:00|
8:00|
9:00|
10:00
11:00|
12 pm

Council/Staff Briefing (1:00 - 2:15 pm — Character Home
Retention and Other Objective; 2:15 — 3:30 pm — RePlan Listening
Session (False Creek South))

WebEx

De Genova, Melissa

Phone Call: Dan Garrison/Clir De Genova
De Genova, Melissa

De Genova, Melissa

8/5/2020 12:20 PM

City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 6 of 31




July 7, 2020

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4 1
TUESday 56 7 8 91011 2 3 456 78
1213 14 1516 17 18 9101112 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
7 Tuesday

6:00|

7:00|

8:00|

9:00

10:00

11:00

Notice of Motion Presented under Notice of Council Member's Motion at Council (For July 21st Council) ; Council Chamber; De Gen

$.22(1)

12 pm

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

Council Meeting - July 7, 2020
WebEx Online
De Genova, Melissa

Council Meeting - July 7, 2020
WebEx Online
Dragnea, Irina

In Camera Council Meeting
WebEx Online ; Wong, Tamarra

In Camera Council Meeting
WebEx Online ; De Genova, Meliss

9:00

Public Hearing - July 7, 2020
WebEx Online
De Genova, Melissa

Public Hearing - July 7, 2020
WebEx Online
Dragnea, Irina

TENT: Women's Advisory Comt
WebEx Online; Bengston, Kath

TENT: Women's Advisory Comt
WebEx Online: De Genova, Me ((j] /]

De Genova, Melissa

8/5/2020 12:20 PM
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July 8, 2020

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4 1
Wednesday 5 67 8 91011 2345678
1213 14 1516 17 18 9101112 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
8 Wednesday
LOA Approved (12:30-4:30pm)
6:005-22(1)
7:00
8:00
9:00| Standng Committee | Standng Committee
on City Finance and | on City Finance and
Services Services (SCRIPT
10:00| webEx Online ATTACHED)
Choi, Rowena WebEx Online
De Genova, Melissa
11:00
12 pm
LOA Approved
1:00 July 2020 Housing | In Camera Council M| In Camera Council M
Committee WebEx Online ; Wong = WebEx Online ; De Ge
Meeting (Staff
2:00 Comments in
Notes)
< Zoom details in
- Notes
De Genova, Melissz ([j)
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
1]

De Genova, Melissa 8/5/2020 12:20 PM

City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 8 of 31



July 9, 2020

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

9:00| Deadline at 9AM: Quotes for Info Bulletin/ Council Summary Press Release
Send to Rena Kendall-Craden ; De Genova, Melissa

10:00]

11:00) Phone Call: Sid Koshul/Cllr De Genova
De Genova, Melissa

Phone Call: Sid Koshul/Clir De Genova
De Genova, Melissa

12 3 4 1

Thursday 567 8 91011 2345678

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9101112 13 14 15

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31
9 Thursday
6:00/5-22(1)

7:00
8:00

12 pm

1:00

2:00]

3:00|

4:00|

5:00

Public Hearing - July 9, 2020
WebEx Online
Dragnea, Irina

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

Public Hearing - July 9, 2020
WebEx Online
De Genova, Melissa

De Genova, Melissa

8/5/2020 12:20 PM

City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 9 of 31




July 10, 2020

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

- 12 3 4 1
Frlday 56 7 8 91011 23 45 6 78
1213 14 1516 17 18 9101112 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
10 Friday
City Manager's Office Provide Input/Comments by 3pm (For July 21st Council) ; De Genova, Melissa
6:005-22(1)
7:00
8:00
9:00| Public Hearing (Reconvening from July 9, 2020) Public Hearing (Reconvening from July 9, 2020)
WebEx Online WebEx Online
De Genova, Melissa Dragnea, Irina
10:00
11:00
12 pm
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00/5.22(1)
6:00]
7:00
8:00]
9:00|

De Genova, Melissa

10

8/5/2020 12:20 PM
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July 13, 2020

July 2020 August 2020

3:00

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4 1
Monday 567 8 91011 2345678
1213 14 1516 17 18 9101112 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
13 Monday
Submit Final Motion for Agenda Inclusion by 5pm (For July 21st Council) ; Email to CC Meeting Coordinators; De Genova, Melissa
6:00/8-22(1)
7:00|
8:00|
9:00|
10:00
Teleconference Call: Clir De Genova/Dan/Theresa/Gil | Re: SHORT = Teleconference Call: Clir De Genova/Dan/Theresa/Gil | Re: SHORT
11:00 WebEx Online details in Notes; De Genova, Melissa WebEx Online details in Notes; De Genova, Melissa |
12 pm
1:00 staff/Council Briefing (1:00 - 2:30 pm — Granville Bridge Staff/Council Briefing (1:00 - 2:30 pm — Granville Bridge
Connector - Preliminary Results and Recommendations | 2:30 - Connector - Preliminary Results and Recommendations | 2:30 -
3:30 pm - Scenario Planning Capacity Building Workshop) 3:30 pm - Scenario Planning Capacity Building Workshop)
2:00 webex Webex
Yim, David De Genova, Melissa

4:00/ Teleconference Call: Chief Palmer and Cou
‘ Teleconference Call details in Notes; De Genc

5:008.22(1)
6:00
7:00

8:00

9:00

Teleconference Call: VPD and Councillors = | Submit Final Motion for Agenda Inclusion
Teleconference Call details in Notes; Dominat | Email to CC Meeting Coordinators

De Genova, Melissa

13 8/5/2020 12:20 PM
City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 13 of 31




1:00 Public Hearing (reconvening
from July 9 and 10, 2020)
Council Chamber

2:00 cC Meeting Requests

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

July 2020 August 2020

J u Iy 1 4' 202 0 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4 1

Tuesday 56 7 8 91011 2345678

121314 1516 17 18 910111213 14 15

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31
14 Tuesday
6:008-22(1)

7:00
8:00
9:00|
10:00
11:00
12 pm

Public Hearing (Reconvening
from July 9 and 10, 2020)
WebEx Online

De Genova, Melissa

Public Hearing (Reconvening
from July 9 and 10, 2020)
WebEx Online

Dragnea, Irina

FYI: Working Session: Arts and
Culture Advisory Committee -
July 14, 2020
s.15(1)(1)

Leslie Tuerlings

De Genova, Melissa

14

8/5/2020 12:20 PM
City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 14 of 31



Wednesday

15

Wednesday

9:00
11:00

12pm

Council COVID-19 Recovery Committee
WebEx
De Genova, Melissa

Council COVID-19 Recovery Committee -
July 15, 2020

Webex

Yim, David

Council COVID-19 Recovery Committee
WebEx
CC Meeting Requests

1:00]

4:00

De Genova, Melissa

13

8/5/2020 12:20 PM
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Ju

ly 16, 2020

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 pm

WebEx details in Motes; De Genova, Melissa

12 3 4 1
Thursday 5 67 8 91011 2345678
1213 14 1516 17 18 9101112 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
16 Thursday
6:008-22(1)
7:00]
8:00
9:00|
10:00]
11:00| Teleconference Call: Glynnis Chan et al & Clir De Genova Teleconference Call: Glynnis Chan et al & Clir De Genova

WebEx details in Notes; De Genova, Melissa

1:00

2:00]

3:00|

4:00|

5:00

6:00|

7:00|

8:00|

9:00|

5.22(1)

De Genova, Melissa

16

8/5/2020 12:20 PM
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Jl.lly 17, 2020 mmﬁﬁ& mmﬁmﬁ&
Friday

17 Friday

9'09 Mayor (Anita) Council Caucus Meeting: NPA Mayor (Anita) Council Caucus Meeting: NPA
Webex Online (see below); Zaenker, Anita Webex Online (see below); De Genova, Melissa

10:00 call with Neil

11:00

12 pm)

00

4:00

De Genova, Melissa 17 8/5/2020 12:20 PM
City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 17 of 31



Saturday

De Genova, Melissa 8/5/2020 12:20 PM
City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 18 of 31




De Genova, Melissa 8/5/2020 12:20 PM
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July 20, 2020

July 2020 August 2020

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4 1

Monday 56 7 8 91011 2 3 456 78

1213 14 1516 17 18 9101112 13 14 15

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31
20 Monday
Submit Draft Motion by 5pm for Sept 15th Council ; Online Submission Form ; De Genova, Melissa
6:00/8-22(1)

7:00|
8:00|
9:00|
10:00
11:00|

12 pm| Conference Call: Taryn/Albert/Clir De Genova
Conference Call details in Notes; De Genova, Melissa

1:00 Council /Staff Briefing on July 20, 2020
Webex

Yim, David
2:00

3:00

Conference Call: Taryn/Albert/Clir De Genova
Conference Call details in Notes; De Genova, Melissa

Council /Staff Briefing on July 20, 2020 (1:00 - 2:00 pm - Options
for limited food service establishments to sell alcohol; 2:00 - 3:00
pm - Scenario Planning Workshop - Horizon Scan overview; 3:00 |
—3:30 pm - VPL COVID-19 Phased Restart Plans)
WebEx

De Genova, Melissa

4:00 | Submit Draft Motion by 5pm for Sept 15th Council
Online Submission Form

5.005:22(1)

6:00]

7:00

8:00]

9:00|

De Genova, Melissa

20 8/5/2020 12:20 PM
City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 20 of 31




July 21, 2020

July 2020 August 2020

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4 1

Tuesday 567 8 91011 2345678
121314 1516 17 18 910111213 14 15

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31
21 Tuesday

6:00|

7:00|

8:00|

9:00

10:00

11:00

Notice of Motion Presented under Notice of Council Member's Motion at Council (For Sept 15th Council) ; Council Chamber; De Ger

$.22(1)

12 pm

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Council Meeting - July 21, 2020
WebEx Online
De Genova, Melissa

Council Meeting - July 21, 2020
WebEx Online
Wong, Tamarra

In Camera Council Meeting In Camera Council Meeting
WebEx Online; Swanston, Denise | Webex Online; De Genova, Meliss:

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

Publc Hearing - July 21, 2020
WebEx Online
Wong, Tamarra

WebEx Online
De Genova, Melissa

Publc Hearing - July 21, 2020

LOA Approved

De Genova, Melissa

21

8/5/2020 12:20 PM
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July 2020 August 2020
J u Iy 22, 2 02 0 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Wednesday

22 Wednesday

6:00/5-22(1)

7:00]

8:00

9:00|

Standing Committee on Policy = Standing Committee on Policy
10:00 and Strategic Priorities and Strategic Priorities

Webex Online Webex Online

De Genova, Melissa Hildebrandt, Tina

11:00

12 pm

1:00
1:10 PM - In Camera Council 1:10 PM - In Camera Council

Meeting (reconvening from Meeting (reconvening from
2:00 July 21, 2020) July 21, 2020)

WebEx Online Webex Online

Swanston, Denise De Genova, Melissa

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

De Genova, Melissa 22 8/5/2020 12:20 PM
City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 22 of 31



Ju

ly 23, 2020

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4 1
Thursday 567 8 91011 2345678
121314 1516 17 18 910111213 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
23 Thursday
6:008-22(1)
7:00
8:00
9:00| Deadline at 9AM: Quotes for In

10:00]

11:00|

12 pm

Send to Rena Kendall-Craden ; D

| BIA Council COVID19 Recovery
ommittee

| €
8. 13(1)(1)

De Genova, Melissa

1:00

2:00

3:00

Standing Committee on Policy
and Strategic Priorities
(Reconvening from July 22,
2020)

WebEx Online

CC Meeting Requests

4:00

5:00

6:00

Council - July 23, 2020

| (Reconvening from July 21)

WebEx Online
Wong, Tamarra

Council (Reconvening from
July 21)

Webex Online

De Genova, Melissa

Standing Committee on Policy
and Strategic Priorities -
reconvened from July 22, 2020
Webex Online

Hildebrandt, Tina

Standing Committee on Policy
and Strategic Priorities -
reconvened from July 22, 2020
Webex Online

De Genova, Melissa

BIA Council COVID19 Recovery
i i

Committee
s.45(1)(1)

Charles Gauthier

Public Hearing - July 23, 2020
Webex Online

7:00

8:00

9:00

Hildebrandt, Tina

Public Hearing - July 23, 2020
Webex Online
De Genova, Melissa

De Genova, Melissa

23

8/5/2020 12:20 PM
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July 2020 August 2020
J u Iy 24, 202 0 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

2 12 3 4 1
Frlday 5 6: 7 8 971011 2345 67 8
1213141516 17 18 910111213 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
24 Friday
Deadline at 1PM: Quotes for Info Bulletin/ Council Summary Press Release ; Send to Rena Kendall-Craden ; De Genova, Melissa |
—005-22(1)
7:00
8:00
9:00
Council - July 24, 2020 (Reconvening from July 21 and 23) Council - July 24, 2020 (Reconvening from July 21 and 23)
WebEx Online WebEx Online
10:00/ De Genova, Melissa Wong, Tamarra
11:00
12 pm
Standing Committee on Policy and Standing Committee on Policy and
1.00 Strategic Priorities - reconvened from July = Strategic Priorities - reconvened from July Standing Committee on Policy and
22 and 23, 2020 22 and 23, 2020 . % et ing f I
Wiebe Otline Wil Ot Strategic Priorities (Reconvening from July
; } ] 22 and 23, 2020)
2:00 Hildebrandt, Tina De Genova, Melissa WebEx Online
CC Meeting Requests
3:00
4:00
5:00
Public Hearing - reconvening from July 23, 2020 Public Hearing - reconvening from July 23, 2020
6:00 Webex Online Webex Online
De Genova, Melissa Hildebrandt, Tina
7:00
8:00
9:00
De Genova, Melissa 24 8/5/2020 12:20 PM
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Saturday

De Genova, Melissa 8/5/2020 12:20 PM
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De Genova, Melissa 8/5/2020 12:20 PM
City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 26 of 31




July 27, 2020

July 2020

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

10:00

11:00

12 pm

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

Standing Committee on

Policy and Strategic
Priorities - reconvened

from July 22, 23 and 24,

2020
Webex Online
Hildebrandt, Tina

Standing Committee on
Policy and Strategic
Priorities - reconvened
from July 22, 23 and 24,
2020

Webex Online

De Genova, Melissa

Standing Committee on
Policy and Strategic
Priorities - reconvened
from July 22, 23 and 24,
2020

Virtual - Webex

CC Meeting Requests

12 3 4 1

Monday 6 7 8 91011 2345678

1213141516 17 18 910111213 14 15

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31
27 Monday

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Livestream Event: Pride

" Livestream link in notes fj

Civic Asset Naming
Committee - Working
Session

WebEx (Virtual)

De Genova, Melissa

Working Session - Civic

Asset Naming
Committee
WebEx (Virtual)
Choi, Rowena

De Genova, Melissa

27

8/5/2020 12:20 PM
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July 28, 2020

Tuesday

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

28

Tuesday

7:00

8:00

9:00|

10:00]

11:00|

12 pm

6:005.22(1)

1:00

2:00]

3:00|

4:00|

5:00

6:0

(=]

7:00

Working Session - Women's

Advisory Committee
WebEx Online
Burke, Teresita

Working Session - Women's
Advisory Committee

Webex Online

De Genova, Melissa

8:00|

9:00|

Public Hearing - July 28, 2020
WebEx Online
Dragnea, Irina

| Public Hearing - July 28, 2020
WebEx Online
De Genova, Melissa

De Genova, Melissa

28

8/5/2020 12:20 PM
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July 2020 August 2020
J u Iy 29, 2 02 0 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4 1
Wednesday 567 8 91011 2345678
121314 1516 17 18 9101112 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
29 Wednesday
6:00(5.22(1)
7:00|
8:00|
9:00
Council COVID-19 Recovery Committee Council COVID-19 Recovery Committee
WebEx Online WebEx Online
10:00 Choi, Rowena De Genova, Melissa
11:00
12 pm
1:00
2:00
3:00 A
|
— Special Council Meeting Special Council Meeting
400 \yjebEx Online WebEx Online
De Genova, Melissa Choi, Rowena
5:00
___| Public Hearing (Reconvening from July 28, 2020) Public Hearing (Reconvening from July 28, 2020)
S WebEx Online WebEx Online
Dragnea, Irina De Genova, Melissa
7:00
8:00
9:00
De Genova, Melissa 29 8/5/2020 12:20 PM

City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 29 of 31



July 30, 2020

July 2020 August 2020

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

123 4 1

Thursday 5 67 8 91011 2345678
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 910111213 14 15

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31
30 Thursday

7:00

8:00

9:00|

10:00

11:00

Deadline: Quotes for Council Summary Press Release - DUE BY 12PM; Send to Rena.Kendall-Craden@vancouver.ca ; De Genova, Mel j

6:005-22(1)

12 pm

2:00

3:00

4:001

5:00

6:00]

7:00

8:00]

9:00|

Phone Call
Dominato, Lisa

Metro Directors Meeting

Webex ; Carr, Adriane

s.22(1)

1:00 In Camera Council Meeting (reconvening from July 21 and 22, 20: In Camera Council Meeting (reconvening from July 21 and 22, 20:
WebEx Online ; De Genova, Melissa

WebEx Online ; Wong, Tamarra

Metro Directors Meeting
WebEx Online ; De Genova, Melissa

De Genova, Melissa

30 8/5/2020 12:20 PM
City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 30 of 31




July 31, 2020
Friday

31 Friday

9‘-09 Jul 31, 2020 MV Board Meeting (Staff Comments in Notes)
Zoom details in Notes

11:00

12pm

1:00]

4:00

De Genova, Melissa 31 8/5/2020 12:20 PM
City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 31 of 31





